19 Ocak 2022 Garsamba

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.AGREEMENT

1.NAF

2.TORUN YAWZ
2.0SIRIS
2.ANADOLUKAYA (Kosmaz)
3.BLUE HEART (Kosmaz2)
3. BODRUMGUZELI
3.BAVERKIZI

4 CARPE DIEMBABY

4 BULENT (Kogmaz)

4 ENDLESS BREATH
5.JAVMY JUSTEN
5.NERTHUS
5.KARABEDIR (Kosmaz)
6.LEMON FLOWER
6.MERTIM (Kosmaz)
6.QUEEN AYCA
7.SULTAN GELIN

7.RED WHISPER
8.WHITE CORINTH
8.ZAVIANE

9.RED JUSTEN (Kosmaz)
10.TA LUNG (Kogmaz)
11.TOCCATA (Kosmaz)
17.GRAFTON (Kosmaz)
20.MCROTIC (Kosmaz)
24 SERCEDES (Kosmaz)
25.STEEL STAINLESS (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar

Maiden

2)27.200 ¢
2)6.256 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKEEM (USA) - VICTORY BOOK
TALIPHAN (IRE) - BLACK MAGIC WOVEN
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - BERVAN
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - INDIANFILLY (GB)
CASHAKGE - BUFFA
PRESSING (IRE) - TEARDROP
EL OORREDOR (USA) - MELANCHOLY
KISS OF STEPS - BUYUK ASKIM
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - FOUNTAINHEAD
KING OF TRAKYA - WINNING TIVE
FLY BY MVE- DAMOND GRL
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - | WANT LUCK
EL CORREDOR (USA) - ROYAL CAT
YILDRIVBEY - DURVAK YOK
DUTYFREE - FLIGHT ATTENDANT
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - TURKISH STYLE
EL OORREDOR (USA) - GHOST MOUNTAIN
TOROK (IRE) - DESTE
OORINTHAN (USA) - DILEK
OORINTHAN (USA) - ALTUN FIRTINAS]
MVENDIP (USA) - VICTORAS SILENCE
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - ELMASTUTUN
TOROK (IRE) - KARYELE
TOCCET (USA) - SPECTRUMWOLF
POWERSOOURT (GB) - COUNTER STRKE
SMVART ROBIN (JAN) - JEWVEL ON THENLE (IRE)
AZARAKS - LUPER
FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - ELLE STARLIGHT (USA)
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Sahip
G. EKARAGALTI
A RA. OZET
SUL. ASLAN
MUS. KILIG
BES. KAYA
SER. KAYALAR
ARM TURHAN
MEH. UCAR
HAT. DEMIREL
AL SEKER
CET.ALTIN
A SEVCIVEN
NEH. ORHON
KAYAKAYA
A SEVCIVEN
M MAH. SIMSEK
MUR. CICEK
EM. KAYA
ERD. KOZLEME
A SEVCIVEN
DOR. SOKMEN
A SEVCIVEN
NUR. TEMIZKAN
ADE. BICAKCI
TUR. ULKE
HAL. KAYA
TUR. ULKE
SER. YETIS

1400 Kum

Antrendrii
T.TURKMVEN
MT.BALYEMEZ
SUL.ASLAN
H.TOP
ADINC
T.SAYILKAN
H.TOP
1.SIMSEK
|.CANPOLAT
MKARALI
EALTIN
S.S.GORGU
B.TANRIKULU
MALI KAYA
S.S.GORGU
i SIMSEK
ADEMRKIRAN
F.DIZDAROGLU
i SIMSEK
S.S.GORGU
BUN.POLAT
S.S.GORGU
O.FARUK TAN
GER
O.GIRISKIN
ADINC
O.GIRISKIN
KAD.BALTACI

Antalya Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)
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4545-7
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9950-88
373-1
640-557
8

5
7664-97
6903-62
64635-7
436-365
423-31
4-24
655-65
6-3

8
45266-5
326-632
97765-6
40588-6
3658-43
5
4686-88
55
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0707-78
853
38372

Son Kosu Tarihi
18.12.2021
03.11.2021
03.01.2022
31.12.2021
18.01.2022
26.09.2021
21.11.2021
01.01.2022
12.01.2022
13.01.2022
13.01.2022
06.01.2022
11.01.2022
18.01.2022
23.12.2021
18.05.2021
25.12.2021
10.01.2022
15.12.2021
23.12.2021
08.01.2022
19.12.2021
18.01.2022
09.10.2021
17.10.2021
18.01.2022
22.06.2021
12.12.2021



